Front page
Interior page
QorIQ processing power on
a module for rapid deploy-
ment across diverse I/O
requirements
nn Freescale QorIQ P4080
processor

Surge Protection
COMXP4080-D2   09/10
Ordering Information
Product Description
COMX-P4080 P4080 processor module
COMX-P4080-HP P4080 heat spreading plate
COMX-P4080-HTSNK P4080 active heatsink
COMX-P4080-4G-KIT P4080 with 4GB DRAM and heatsink
COMX-CAR-P1 QorIQ module carrier card
COMX-CAR-P2 QorIQ module carrier card
PP4080COME-DS-PB
Freescale Development System including the PP4080 module, carrier, memory and driver. This